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                 Producer: 502 Lana Sulkey, Show Date: 10/28/17                  

           Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena - Moab UT  

   Barrels4Bucks Open-Saturday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.279 $321.00         Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                       

   2nd 15.324 $263.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   3rd 15.349 $195.00         Lacee Phelps on Crown Beauty                    

   4th 15.358 $127.00         Karen Maxwell on Sneaky                           

   5th 15.421 $ 68.00         Jill Jensen on RGR Roxy Ryon                    

   6th 15.428                 Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

   7th 15.468                 Renee Rice on Cougar                            

   8th 15.496                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              

   9th 15.611                 Amber Moore on Kenna's Wicked Zevi              

  10th 15.639                 Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder              

  11th 15.672                 Rachel HuerKamp on Rowdeze Red Hot              

  12th 15.696                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  13th 15.715                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

Tie    15.715                 Miranda Hammer on Lewis Jones                   

  15th 15.729                 Graycee Mills on Horse                          

  16th 15.730                 Gayla Hart on Chiquita Princess                 

  17th 15.743                 Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

  18th 15.754                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

  19th 15.756                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.809 $276.00         Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

   2nd 15.816 $225.00         Trudy Peterson on Smart Little Corona           

   3rd 15.821 $167.00         Cammie Curzan on Playboy                        

   4th 15.837 $109.00         Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

   5th 15.846 $ 58.00         Margie Ward on Fitz                             

   6th 15.865                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

   7th 15.891                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash                   

   8th 15.920                 Celia Avaritte on Gallo Del Quick               

   9th 15.926                 Alexis Hall on Tess                             

  10th 15.931                 Rachel HuerKamp on Dashin for Sonshine          

  11th 15.936                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

  12th 15.939                 Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                     

  13th 16.038                 Krista Grover on Frenchman's Sparrow            

  14th 16.064                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  15th 16.090                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

  16th 16.094                 Mandy Rush on Falcon's Fancy Pants              

  17th 16.097                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

  18th 16.109                 Lacee Phelps on Chigger                         

  19th 16.137                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

  20th 16.166                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

  21st 16.168                 Morgan Jensen on RGR Neans Camero               

  22nd 16.185                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Midnight                   

  23rd 16.228                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

  24th 16.231                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  25th 16.278                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.413 $184.00         Savahana Hansen on Queen                        

   2nd 16.419 $150.00         Amy Beasley on Sugs  Tru Gypsy                  

   3rd 16.429 $111.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             



   4th 16.437 $ 72.00         Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box            

   5th 16.458 $ 39.00         Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

   6th 16.475                 Paula Frazier on Machs High As A Kite           

   7th 16.550                 Andrea Urista on Vegas Super Moon               

   8th 16.659                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.799 $138.00         Tracy Jackson on Addelish                       

   2nd 16.835 $113.00         Brie Wynn on Drifter                            

   3rd 16.899 $ 83.00         Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

   4th 16.963 $ 54.00         Marley Hammer on Rue                            

   5th 16.971 $ 29.00         Danielle Hoch on Skips                          

   6th 17.022                 Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno                

   7th 17.023                 Emma Rushing on Boone                           

   8th 17.098                 Sam Joslyn on Bids Running Water                

   9th 17.161                 Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas              

  10th 17.208                 Jodi Kirby on Chance                            

  11th 17.365                 Amy Adams on Trouble N Smoke                    

  12th 17.491                 Lauren Urista on Alice                          

  13th 17.573                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

  14th 17.606                 Jodi Kirby on Jets Bazin Spacette               

  15th 18.663                 Alicia Lund on You're Killing me Mols           

  16th 18.722                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

N/T    400.000                Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

N/T    400.000                Sherry Merritt on Cash me out in Tens           

N/T    400.000                Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker               

N/T    415.327                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

N/T    415.485                Kc Binger on Neons Rollng Sevens                

N/T    415.673                Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

N/T    415.745                Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally            

N/T    416.104                Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                  

N/T    416.247                Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

N/T    416.278                Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

N/T    416.327                AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

N/T    416.692                Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

N/T    416.705                Taymar Clarke on Docs Lucky  Runner             

N/T    416.970                Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

N/T    417.106                Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

N/T    417.211                Cammie Curzan on Buster                         

N/T    417.235                Tracy Jackson on Stick                          

N/T    417.255                Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                  

 

  

   Barrels4Bucks Jackpot-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.048 $132.00              Morgan Jensen on RGR Neans Camero          

   2nd 15.279 $ 99.00              Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                  

   3rd 15.358 $ 66.00              Karen Maxwell on Sneaky                      

   4th 15.444 $ 33.00              Alexis Hall on Tess                        

   5th 15.496                      RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc         

   6th 15.503                      Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

   7th 15.513                      Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    



   1st 15.639 $113.00              Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder         

   2nd 15.659 $ 85.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

   3rd 15.672 $ 57.00              Rachel HuerKamp on Rowdeze Red Hot         

   4th 15.696 $ 28.00              Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet        

   5th 15.718                      Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                

   6th 15.729                      Graycee Mills on Horse                     

   7th 15.730                      Gayla Hart on Chiquita Princess            

   8th 15.741                      Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                    

   9th 15.756                      Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc              

  10th 15.816                      Trudy Peterson on Smart Little Corona      

  11th 15.837                      Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                      

  12th 15.846                      Margie Ward on Fitz                        

  13th 15.865                      Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight           

  14th 15.891                      Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash              

  15th 15.920                      Celia Avaritte on Gallo Del Quick          

  16th 15.936                      Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle          

  17th 15.974                      Krista Grover on Frenchman's Sparrow       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.064 $ 76.00              Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great          

   2nd 16.084 $ 57.00              Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally       

   3rd 16.090 $ 38.00              Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                 

   4th 16.094 $ 19.00              Mandy Rush on Falcon's Fancy Pants         

   5th 16.097                      Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex              

   6th 16.137                      Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc            

   7th 16.166                      Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine          

   8th 16.185                      Sheri Reel on Rich J Midnight              

   9th 16.202                      Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby       

  10th 16.228                      Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager      

  11th 16.231                      Jackie King on Sierra Grey                 

  12th 16.278                      Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame          

  13th 16.419                      Amy Beasley on Sugs  Tru Gypsy             

  14th 16.437                      Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box       

  15th 16.465                      AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark            

  16th 16.538                      Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.022 $ 57.00              Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno           

   2nd 17.161 $ 43.00              Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas         

   3rd 17.176 $ 28.00              Emma Rushing on Boone                      

   4th 17.365 $ 14.00              Amy Adams on Trouble N Smoke               

   5th 17.573                      Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera         

   6th 18.000                      Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                 

   7th 18.440                      Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                 

   8th 18.722                      Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel          

N/T    400.000                     Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy             

N/T    400.000                     Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker          

N/T    416.104                     Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It             

N/T    417.211                     Cammie Curzan on Buster                    

N/T    417.616                     Taymar Clarke on Docs Lucky  Runner        

N/T    419.694                     Sherry Merritt on Cash me out in Tens      

               

    Barrels4Bucks Novice-Saturday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.324 $ 70.00              Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                  

   2nd 15.513 $ 54.00              Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip   



   3rd 15.606 $ 39.00              Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        

   4th 15.809                      Monica Smith on Jess Separate              

   5th 15.816                      Trudy Peterson on Smart Little Corona      

   6th 15.837                      Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater    

   7th 16.084                      Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally       

   8th 16.090                      Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                 

   9th 16.284                      Marley Hammer on Rue                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.538 $ 54.00              Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw          

   2nd 16.789 $ 41.00              Brie Wynn on Drifter                       

   3rd 17.086 $ 30.00              Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                 

   4th 17.285                      Gayla Hart on RF Big Dreamer               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.328 $ 39.00              Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera         

   2nd 17.334 $ 30.00              Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                 

   3rd 17.365 $ 22.00              Amy Adams on Trouble N Smoke               

   4th 17.392          62643       Erica Dixon on Echetas Quick Fox           

   5th 17.428                      Alicia Lund on You're Killing me Mols      

   6th 17.491                      Lauren Urista on Alice                     

   7th 17.883                      Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

   8th 18.239                      Pam Pope on Corona Miga                    

   9th 18.282                      Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                

  10th 19.107                      Hallie Taylor on Dynamite on the Deck      

  11th 19.180                      Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                

N/T    416.692                     Lauren Urista on Yoletta                   

N/T    418.706                     Emily Amick on Tanasi Starlight            

N/T    423.722                     Monica Sierra on Phelpsie Whopper  

         

   Pole Bending-Saturday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.751 $173.00         Amber Moore on Kenna's Wicked Zevi              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 24.890 $ 69.00         Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

   2nd 25.544 $ 46.00         Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

   3rd 26.830                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

   4th 28.129                 Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

   5th 55.106                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

N/T    400.000                Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                     

N/T    400.000                Miranda Hammer on Lewis Jones                   

N/T    400.000                Shaelyn Hart on Rascal                          

N/T    400.000                Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

N/T    400.000                Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

N/T    400.000                Graycee Mills on Horse                          

N/T    400.000                Grace Rooks on Cat                              

N/T    421.999                Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

N/T    422.711                Krista Grover on Magics Red Baron               

N/T    425.040                Andrea Urista on Vegas Super Moon               

N/T    426.346                Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                     

N/T    428.699                Lacee Phelps on Chigger                         

            

                  Barrels4Bucks Open-Sunday               

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    



   1st 15.154 $362.00         Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                       

   2nd 15.181 $272.00         Karen Maxwell on Hemi                           

   3rd 15.317 $181.00         Renee Rice on Cougar                            

   4th 15.326 $ 91.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              

   5th 15.353                 AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

   6th 15.410                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   7th 15.412                 Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder              

   8th 15.530                 Cammie Curzan on Playboy                        

   9th 15.538                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

  10th 15.573                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  11th 15.584                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash                   

  12th 15.600                 Lacee Phelps on Crown Beauty                    

  13th 15.610                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

  14th 15.638                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager             

  15th 15.653                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.675 $272.00         Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

Tie    15.675 $272.00         Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

   3rd 15.677 $155.00         Gayla Hart on Chiquita Princess                 

   4th 15.708 $ 78.00         Jill Jensen on RGR Roxy Ryon                    

   5th 15.710                 Rachel HuerKamp on Rowdeze Red Hot              

   6th 15.722                 Graycee Mills on Horse                          

   7th 15.761                 Miranda Hammer on Lewis Jones                   

   8th 15.787                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

   9th 15.807                 Celia Avaritte on Gallo Del Quick               

  10th 15.835                 Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

  11th 15.839                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

  12th 15.846                 Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker               

  13th 15.887                 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                  

  14th 15.890                 Rachel HuerKamp on Dashin for Sonshine          

  15th 15.892                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

  16th 15.905                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  17th 15.910                 Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

  18th 15.930                 Kc Binger on Neons Rollng Sevens                

  19th 15.957                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  20th 15.961                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

  21st 15.985                 Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                     

  22nd 16.019                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

  23rd 16.034                 Andrea Urista on Vegas Super Moon               

  24th 16.052                 Savahana Hansen on Queen                        

  25th 16.069                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

  26th 16.142                 Lacee Phelps on Chigger                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.201 $207.00         Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                   

   2nd 16.290 $155.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

   3rd 16.410 $103.00         Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

   4th 16.433 $ 52.00         Amy Beasley on Sugs  Tru Gypsy                  

   5th 16.500                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   6th 16.564                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.694 $155.00         Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

   2nd 16.768 $116.00         Jodi Kirby on Chance                            

   3rd 16.786 $ 58.00         Taymar Clarke on Docs Lucky  Runner             

Tie    16.786 $ 58.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              



   5th 16.794                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Midnight                   

   6th 16.851                 Marley Hammer on Rue                            

   7th 16.870                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   8th 16.893                 Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box            

   9th 16.900                 Sam Joslyn on Bids Running Water                

  10th 16.938                 Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas              

  11th 17.064                 Danielle Hoch on Skips                          

  12th 17.116                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

  13th 17.174                 Tracy Jackson on Addelish                       

  14th 17.176                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

  15th 17.206                 Amy Adams on Trouble N Smoke                    

  16th 17.227                 Emma Rushing on Boone                           

  17th 17.238                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                  

  18th 17.464                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  19th 17.611                 Brie Wynn on Drifter                            

  20th 17.954                 Sherry Merritt on Cash me out in Tens           

  21st 18.041                 Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno                

  22nd 18.914                 Mandy Rush on Falcon's Fancy Pants              

N/T    400.000                Alicia Lund on You're Killing me Mols           

N/T    415.408                Morgan Jensen on RGR Neans Camero               

N/T    415.510                Alexis Hall on Tess                             

N/T    415.543                Cammie Curzan on Buster                         

N/T    415.555                Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

N/T    415.561                Amber Moore on Kenna's Wicked Zevi              

N/T    417.128                Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

N/T    417.398                Jodi Kirby on Jets Bazin Spacette               

N/T    417.450                Lauren Urista on Alice                          

N/T    418.985                Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

  

   Barrels4Bucks Jackpot -Sunday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.164 $123.00         Cammie Curzan on Buster                         

   2nd 15.181 $ 92.00         Karen Maxwell on Hemi                           

   3rd 15.326 $ 61.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              

   4th 15.353 $ 31.00         AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

   5th 15.412                 Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder              

   6th 15.538                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   7th 15.551                 Alexis Hall on Tess                             

   8th 15.568                 Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

   9th 15.573                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  10th 15.584                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash                   

  11th 15.638                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager             

  12th 15.653                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.675 $105.00         Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

   2nd 15.677 $ 79.00         Gayla Hart on Chiquita Princess                 

   3rd 15.688 $ 53.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   4th 15.701 $ 26.00         Elise Rackley on Peppy Flyin Fame               

   5th 15.710                 Rachel HuerKamp on Rowdeze Red Hot              

   6th 15.722                 Graycee Mills on Horse                          

   7th 15.807                 Celia Avaritte on Gallo Del Quick               

   8th 15.839                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

   9th 15.846                 Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker               

  10th 15.887                 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                  

  11th 15.892                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 



  12th 15.905                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  13th 15.910                 Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

  14th 15.957                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  15th 15.961                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

  16th 15.985                 Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                     

  17th 16.019                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

  18th 16.069                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.201 $ 76.00         Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                   

   2nd 16.410 $ 58.00         Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

   3rd 16.433 $ 41.00         Amy Beasley on Sugs  Tru Gypsy                  

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.786 $ 53.00         Taymar Clarke on Docs Lucky  Runner             

   2nd 16.794 $ 39.00         Sheri Reel on Rich J Midnight                   

   3rd 16.893 $ 26.00         Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box            

   4th 16.938 $ 13.00         Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas              

   5th 17.073                 Sam Joslyn on Bids Running Water                

   6th 17.164                 Emma Rushing on Boone                           

   7th 17.189                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

   8th 17.206                 Amy Adams on Trouble N Smoke                    

   9th 17.238                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                  

  10th 17.464                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  11th 17.848                 Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

  12th 17.954                 Sherry Merritt on Cash me out in Tens           

  13th 18.041                 Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno                

  14th 18.914                 Mandy Rush on Falcon's Fancy Pants              

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Kasten on My Golden Rolex             

N/T    415.408                Morgan Jensen on RGR Neans Camero               

N/T    417.875                Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera 

            

   Barrels4Bucks Novice-Sunday              

                                                                                  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.610 $ 60.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   2nd 15.675 $ 46.00         Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

   3rd 15.725 $ 33.00         Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

   4th 15.961                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

   5th 16.019                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

   6th 16.343                 Gayla Hart on RF Big Dreamer                    

   7th 16.500                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   8th 16.512                 Brie Wynn on Drifter                            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.694 $ 46.00         Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

   2nd 16.851 $ 35.00         Marley Hammer on Rue                            

   3rd 17.206 $ 26.00         Amy Adams on Trouble N Smoke                    

   4th 17.287                 Alicia Lund on You're Killing me Mols           

   5th 17.329                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

   6th 17.354                 Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

   7th 17.550                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.721 $ 33.00         Pam Pope on Corona Miga                         

   2nd 17.731 $ 26.00         Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

   3rd 17.837 $ 19.00         Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                     



   4th 17.845                 Hallie Taylor on Dynamite on the Deck           

   5th 18.292                 Emily Amick on Tanasi Starlight                 

N/T    400.000                Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

N/T    400.000                Monica Sierra on Phelpsie Whopper               

N/T    417.450                Lauren Urista on Alice                          

 


